
Posto
Gara

Coppia Società Piazz.
Finale

Totale
Pen. turno

Distinta
dei turni

Totale
Catture

Catture del
miglior turno

2

3

1

4

(A)
Piccolo Moreno
Bonfanti Matteo
Crosta Gabriele
Guidali Daniele

(B)
Rizzato Roberto
Zardoni Christian
Conti Lorenzo
Magagnoli Giorgio

(A)
Agnello Simone
Cadeo Stefano
Perra Ivano
Alioli Alessandro

(A)
Bianchi Nardo
Malonni Sergio
Ronzani Claudio
Carlomagno Giuseppe

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

22.0

22.5

24.0

31.5

2 - 1 - 1 - 3.5 - 3 - 1.5
2.5 - 1 - 2.5 - 4

4 - 4 - 3 - 1 - 2 - 1.5
1 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 1

3 - 3 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 3
4 - 2.5 - 1 - 2.5

1 - 2 - 4 - 3.5 - 4 - 4
2.5 - 4 - 4 - 2.5

149

121

124

99

35

24

26

22
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Direttore di Gara
Rossi Ennio

Giudice di Gara
Martelli Giorgio



Posto
Gara

Coppia Società Piazz.
Finale

Totale
Pen. turno

Distinta
dei turni

Totale
Catture

Catture del
miglior turno

8

7

5

6

(A)
De Martin Ivan
Santin Gabriele
Lunghi Nicholas
Soldo Nicolas

(B)
Gibellini Davide
Casella Vincenzo
Fumagalli Paolo
Irde Marco

(C)
Massari Giuseppe
Cittadino Pietro
Campana Fabio
Galetto Ivan

(B)
Demelas Giuseppe
Ossola Fabrizio
Salerni Massimiliano
Ceccato Federico

Caravate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

18.5

18.5

30.0

33.0

4 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
3 - 2.5 - 1 - 2

3 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 2
1.5 - 1 - 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 2 - 4
1.5 - 2.5 - 4 - 4

2 - 4 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 3
4 - 4 - 3 - 3

140

139

84

78

29

32

20

16
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